
Lake Atalanta - September 2019

09/01/2019 - 09/30/2019 LAP

Total 18490

Peak Day Mon, 2 Sep, 2019 (952)

Minimum Day Tue, 24 Sep, 2019 (279)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 26

Daily Average 616

Average Workday Traffic 564

Average Weekend Traffic 738

Weekly Average 4314

Monthly Average 18760

Date LAP

Sun, Sep 1, 2019 950

Mon, Sep 2, 2019 952

Tue, Sep 3, 2019 573

Wed, Sep 4, 2019 616

Thu, Sep 5, 2019 512

Fri, Sep 6, 2019 503

Sat, Sep 7, 2019 580

Sun, Sep 8, 2019 631

Mon, Sep 9, 2019 600

Tue, Sep 10, 2019 579

Wed, Sep 11, 2019 668

Thu, Sep 12, 2019 511

Fri, Sep 13, 2019 301

Sat, Sep 14, 2019 690

Sun, Sep 15, 2019 748

Mon, Sep 16, 2019 527

Tue, Sep 17, 2019 582

Wed, Sep 18, 2019 629

Thu, Sep 19, 2019 492

Fri, Sep 20, 2019 599

Sat, Sep 21, 2019 765

Sun, Sep 22, 2019 635

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 639

Tue, Sep 24, 2019 279

Wed, Sep 25, 2019 621

Thu, Sep 26, 2019 493

Fri, Sep 27, 2019 481

Sat, Sep 28, 2019 750

Sun, Sep 29, 2019 894

Mon, Sep 30, 2019 690


